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LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB
8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.0048.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.0018.00 9.00 10,00 11,00 12.00 13.00H§.00 9.00 10.00 11.0012.00 13.0018.00 9.00 10.00 11.0012.00 13.0018.00 9.00 10.0011.00 12.00 13.00
Amapani M| 1C |2C|2E 1cj2¢ 2¢c |\ |2E|1C 1ci2E |y 2 {1cj1C
Asprilla [L 2C{5C 1A[3C[1C|5A 2A|4A|3A[4C
Barberio ac|f_|3c|1a|sB
Berloco M.F. 4D|3D{5B[1D 1D{4D|2D(31| |SB|3I a0{sB| |31[30| |[20{tD|3D|{(j4D
Bertalotto PP 1D |st| |iD|2a{1D|D |11 1Dj2A| [1DfjL|st| 1 51 |2A|1I
BianculiM | 20 |1D|{{3A HID| 3A 20| 1D 2H 2H| 2D 2D|1D|3A
Bruno G 21| 41 |51 arffl || |ar|st|ara1 SI|21 41|11 i1]4t
Cacciapaghia M. [4D|  |3F| SF 5F|4F 4D|4F | 3F|SF 3F | 4F 4F |SF |JCf4D | 3F
Calciano R |2A|2G|1A|1E 1A [2A 16|1€[1A| {26 1A {1G| |[1E|2G|1A|1G
Calia E. H3¢|DIL 1E| 5C |3C Di3t|ie| [3c| |3L{zHisc| [5ci3¢|3LD
Capobianco| |]) |SE|SH|4E| [4E|2H|3H 2H|sH| (D |3H| |5H|3H|SE (L D |4€|sE
Cappiello Giuseppe| 4C 4( 4C 4 d
Cavaliere A [ 2F | 1A|5F | 4F | 2F | 5F|2F 2F SE|4F 4F D |2F|SE| |SE|2F SF
Centoducati| |2F|1E|2D|3D 2E(3e|{J3L| |[3E|2D|3L 2E| |2F 3D|1E 3| |3p|3L
Ciccimarra G. SE|4E(]y |3E 4E| SE |[3E K_|5¢|3€ sC |SE|3E SE|4E|5C|3E
CipollaG. | 3M | 5L 3M | 2E |SL SLIK{3M| 3] st 5L|2€ |3M|2E
Colonna C. | SH |3H|1L 1L |SH|3H 34 ({L|1L[5H 3H 5H 3H|3H|SH
Cornacchia C D} |31 41 3t || 30 3D {31(41 31 |3D 31{3D| 4l
D'Alonzo SF| 3F 3F| SF |4F 4F |3F|5F 3F|SF (Q__4F 3F | SF
Damérosio Mare | 10| 1A 4D |C_|5D 2A|3A[3L 2L{2D|1L]| [2F| |4F|5A| |IM 58| [3F[4A|3D
De Paima M. | 31 | 1 |5H|1H|4H 11| {0 |2H|tH 3H| 41 |4H|2H|5H| |21 [3H a| |a|3n
De Santis Titt 4A[1A[1C|5A] [SA|2C{1Al1C 1al2a/5a]  |aal 4al2c|2a|fl1c| [4A] |2c|2A|sA
Denora Nunzia S8 |4l 5L L 3H| 4A SLID [4L{3H| |5B|4A 4L 4A|4L|SB
Di Gesu' {3121 sp{4r|3r| |2t 1r{4z|ar|se| |1r|se|E]4t st SE{SI|3I
Di Lecce F salsa| |4al20| |2al3a|tE| [5B| |ea|f]1E|5B]SL 1D|5A|1A|5L[2A|1A[1D{2D
Dilena 50| 30 [R]5A D (30| [3D|5A| |5D|4D SA|5D|4D 5A(3D 5D
Falagario |45l 31 a1 |stffdar st |4ar| [3[D|51]4E 41 |4E |31
Farella T. 3H|58|4D|1L| }1H|4H| |4D|SH 1H| |3H|1L]4H]  [4D|an|(]3H]|sH SB|SH
Farinola  |3L| 41 || 3H 3H [1H{3L 3L |1L|3H 1H| 41 [3H L] |41|3H
Ferorelli MG{SF 3L |_|2L|3F| [4F|]y |5t aL|D|3L| |SL{2F| |2L|4F| |SF|4L|2F|3F
Ferrandina L. Dbb bbbb Bhbb bbbb Dbb
Ferruli V. [4G|aG| 4H |5H| [sH|4G|an|[ 4G| 5H |4H SH |4H SH| 4H
Gatti Marilita |2M|1M| 1G 16| {J16| M 2M(1G| IM 1M{1G IM[1G| 2M
cauanocosmo | |3A124[3C|1C|  [5C|[|4A 1C| |2A[1A[3C] [5A[4A|3A[4C |ac|  [sA}1A[sC
Gemma  |4F|4D|4A|4G an| 10|40 |{4F 4A|2M 4G|1D[2M|4A 4 | |4G|4F
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TABELLONE DOCENTI
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB
18.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.0018.00 9.00_10.0011.0012.0013.0018.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12,0013.0018.00 9,00 10,00 11,0012.00 13.0018.00 9.00 10.0011.0012.00 13.0018.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12,00 13.004
Giannuzzi [SL|} D |1€|4L Dl [DD AN AR ERERIN
Gisonda Ma am{3c|  |3a]3m|4c| M| 4C |3A ac| D [3m|3c|3A 3A| 3C |3M
Goffredo  [2I|4E| 5D 4D| 11 {4E({_|5D SD|4E[4E| [4D| [5D|4D|1I|21 5D
Jochem 1A1c|5A 4Al4C 3a[(|2¢|2a]3¢
Latorre M. [SA[2L| SI 2L{sI| SA {ost|4E| {s1|sI]4E(D 4|51 |5A
Leo Irene |3A|5B|3C|5C 4C|5B|3A 3c|3A|5¢|I_j4C ac|se|sc|3c| |3a[sc|sBl4c|3C
Leone Angelo sH|3LT3H| [sH| aH 3L |3L|4H| SH 4H|3L| [4H|3H SH|3H 3L
LiberioM 1§ S5 < S S SIS S
Lobosco M |4H| [4L[3L{5L PR LR PRI ETH I ETRI AR PIR IR 3LliL| [3u]at|st
Locorotondo N 3158 |58 3AL| [IA IA3C |58 3q |s8
Loiudice A 1D|2F|1C|2D 2F |20 1D|1C| 20 2k || |1c| 1D 1D|20| |2F
Loiudice P. M| [1L[2M[3M i M| {am|  [1m]1L]3m ii3mi2m| | M | 1M
Loiudice Patr 2ci1c|sc 1¢|3c|2c|sc 2ef1c|DN[3c| [1c|2E|sc]2c 3| |28 2¢
Loporcaro Gid 3G 5G 36/M{& | 56 5G|3G|2G|1M 5G| 3G 26 5G|3G
Lorusso At |1L] | 21{2C]| 2L a | 20|2L{31]2C 1| 3riLfau| |3tfiL
Lorusso Ma |3F |SD|4F | [y |3M ﬂ;m D5k 5D|4F| D |3F 5F|3M 5F|5D|4F|3F
Macchia F [26| €| 1¢|2m 2M|1M|26G M 26 M |1M|2G6 1ciM] 26
Macina F. DID DID 2D|1L(3H[3L| [SL|Q] |2L|4F| |SF|4|2F|3F|30
Maiorano Cri
maidliari Cate[1A| 31 | 4A | [sA| |aF|a SA|31|4F Al | 1A SA | 4F |4A
Martielfi E | 4C |D[1I|3C acl2e|1r|R |4c| |1r|3c|2e] 2| |2g|3c|a 21]4C
Martimucel Ch Kl2636 16{D |D|46|36] |26|56|36|4G D 26l16{sG| |46|56]1G
maromuca oo |2H| 26 |1A 1A|tH| | 2H| 2 1H|2E| [1A| 1H 2H| |2E|1H|2H|2H
Masiello L [4A|5A[3A[2A 1A[2A 4a(3al5A]1a|  |3a]1A]1C}4A|5A 2A[4A[3A|5A
Melodia MA. | |3C|1L]4C|3L aclaclic| |sclatliclaiist| |{sc| |2c|3c|aL {1L|st
Mirgaldi R |2C|2H|4E|4L sp|2L|4L| [|4E| |5L|4L|5D| [SL|5D|2H 2c/{¢ | 2L |5L4E
Mitacchione 4G|3G|36 3E 4G|36G 46 (3 36 3E[3G|4G| |3E|4G| [3G|4G
Mongeli Mara |3€ |2M| 1M | L M|1E| |2F|4c| |1M|1E|2F|4C 1E|3E{1M|2M 2| |4C|3E
Montemurro | |4L|3E| SE a |2 |4 |sE aL|3e|4E|sE| | 4L |[3€ 4E |4t
Oliviero 1H | 2H 24 | [2H|1H 2H|1H|2A 24 ([ f1r|2a] o) |
Pacifico Da sc|ssl{L_
palomba M |3H |4H 4H| |4G|SH|1G 5G|1G 2G|5G|4G|3G| [26]3G|R_|5H|3H
Papangelo M|IM M| M| |sI|iM 51 M
Pellegrino | 1E |2L{2I €lac] |arjac] facia |y 2C|1E | 2a |iE
Pennacchia | 2€| 1L|1H|3E {2+ |se|4e s |2H| D |3 1e{26|1H] |4e|1E[L|D
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LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

18.00 9.00 10.0011.00 12.0013.0018.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.0018.00 9.00 10.00 11,00 12.00 13.0048.00 9.00 10,00 11,00 12.00 13.0018.00 9,00 $0.00 11.00 12,00 £3.0048.00 9.00 10.0011.00 12.00 13.00

Pentasuglia 313D 41 [4D| 21|58 3D 4D| 115D I b 58|21 41 \‘QD 315D
Perrucci Pat] 4L | 5L [4C SL{5L{ S|4l 4| 5L 4 | 4C 4Ll4acl4L)| sL
Popolizio MA 5§ §§§5 SSS 65 5 55665‘
Popolizio Raff| 1G | 4F |5G 4G 4G|2G|{3G|4F 3G|2G 1G4G 3G(1G|2G F\ 5G 5G|4F
Priore T 3C|[5C|4C (L 2H 2M|5H SL{2C 4H|1C 3M}4L
Quintano | 1I|1G| 2G 2G|1G b iI 2G|1G{1G|1I 2G \r"\ 1G 1G] 1I
Riflesso M 5C |2F] 5B 2F|1H Q\ 5CI1E 5C|5B|2F|1H 1E b 1H[5B}1E
Rinaldi S5B|2A[2D|3A 2E|2D| 2F 2E| 5B |2F 5B V\ 2A(3A 3A 2A|2F
Rossetti 1C{5C iZ‘}C 4A|1A|3C|2C|5A 2A(5B|3A
Scalera Alessia | 21 b 3L{3D 3L 2L (\ 3L |2t 2L 3D|3L 3D 2L {3L
Simone A. SE 3M|3E SE 3E SE{3E| 3M 3E F\ 5E 3M| 3E |SE
Simone F 2C5C ’\ 4C 4C 3C|2C|5C 4C|3Cj2Cy5C|1C 3Ci1C|5C 3C|1Cj4C
Simone R. {51 (L 1I{5A} 4L 51|21 1I B 21 |5A 4112111 51 41 b 5A
Squicciarini M. 5I|5F|1I 1H|5E|2E|3E 5G 7\4G 3H|3I 2G| 211G 1E 3G|4I4E
Squicclarini P.{4E | 3F 3F 1E 3F|4E|1E|5F 4E{5F (L 1E|3F 3F SF
Susca 5D r\ 3D|4D 50| 3D (4D 4D 5D(3D S5D( 4D 50 4D
Tafuno Ann| 5G 5G|[3G 5L14G 4G [7\ 3G |5G 3G| 4G 5L 3G|5L 4G 5G
Tragni A 5F|3G|2F | 4F 5G|1G{2G|4L}4F 4G|3F|4L 5F{3G 2G|4G 1G|5G|2F % 3F
Tragni Tiz 3A[{1H|4A 4A|1A|1H[2A 2A D 1H{1A 2A[1A(3A ‘2‘ 4A 1A|2A13A
Valente M.A. [3C|4A 5A|1D{5C 2D|3A D 3C 2D[4C 4C ’r\ b 5A11D 4A15C|3A
Ventura Michelgf 1M1 1D |3M| 3F 3F R 2M 5F iIM{1D([3M 3M{2M|3F|SF 3M|5F|2M|1M
Virgintino 5G|2D| 4H 4H| 5G 4H l 56 |2D 2D |5G 4H' 5G| 4H
Zaccaria  [3D|[3E 4E (4D 2M{5D| 2E|3M ("\ 1M|5D|2E [4E 3E|SE 3bi2M SE|1M({4D 3M
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